
AIML Allotment

Sr. No.Student_Name Email Enrollment_NoSpecialization Physics Maths ChemistryTotal

1 RAUNAK KAPOOR vineetkapoor07@gmail.com 25110161 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning94 97 98 289

2 SAMARTH DIXIT lalitkdixit@gmail.com 25110350 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning95 95 96 286
3 Samiya Noor Parkar samiyaparkar.05@gmail.com 25110241 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning91 98 95 284

4 Aditya Abhijeet Salokhe adityasalokhe26@gmail.com 25110503 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning90 94 95 279

AIML Waiting List

1 OM SATISH PATIL om141207@gmail.com 25110288 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning88 95 95 278

2 SAHIL JOSHI sahilj080807@gmail.com 25110072 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning88 94 95 277

3 Devdatta Pankaj Hedaoo devhedaoo15@gmail.com 25110707 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning87 92 98 277

4 SHREYASH SHAILESH KADAMshaileshkadam2025@gmail.com 25110048 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning95 87 95 277

5 Daniel Hyde Carneiro kingsley_c@hotmail.com 25110531 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning93 93 90 276

6 OM UDAY BARGE omudaybarge@gmail.com 25110397 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning90 90 94 274

7 DIVIJ SANDEEP BANAVALI madhavi.banavali@gmail.com 25110528 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning92 86 95 273

8 AMARTYA ASHUTOSH KANADEamartyakanade25@gmail.com 25110399 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning90 92 90 272

9 RIYA RAGESH APPINI rageshdxb@gmail.com 25110167 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning81 95 95 271

10 Mohammed Raaed Ansari raaedrafay@gmail.com 25110582 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning85 91 93 269

11 Vaishnavi Manojkumar Jangham 25110328 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning91 86 92 269

12 Omkar Harshal Pande ishitapande00@gmail.com 25110381 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning89 85 95 269

13 SIDDHARTH NISHIT RAVALIAravaliasiddharth35@gmail.com 25110075 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning83 93 91 267

14 SAMARTH NITIN DESAI nitindesai9@gmail.com 25110228 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning91 80 94 265

15 Tanvi Pawar 25110405 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning84 90.17 90.67 264.84

16 Saudagar Musheer Mohammad Iqbalmforu03@gmail.com 25110523 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning83 97 84 264

17 Kamran Khalil Ahmed Takeytakeykhalil@gmail.com 25110412 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning88 87 88 263

18 Sheth Abdul Rehman Irshad Ahmedshethabdulrehman@gmail.com 25110323 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning89 79 95 263

19 Kinjal Kattige kkattige7310@gmail.com 25110510 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning82 85 94 261

20 KAVYA PRADEEP MAHESHWARIdr.shilpam@yahoo.com 25110137 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning92 73 95 260

21 FAEQ ANIS SAYYAD faeq.sayyad@gmail.com 25110087 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning85 84 90 259

22 PATIL ADITYA SANDEEP sandeep010182@gmail.com 25110584 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 95 93 258

23 SHREYANS DESHPANDE shreyansdeshpandeind@gmail.com25110049 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning83 84 91 258

24 SONAWANE TANIEESHKA KIRANsonawanetanieeshka@gmail.com 25110361 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning71 93 93 257



25 Kriyal kalal kriyalkalal01@gmail.com 25110642 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning81 95 80 256

26 Jagtap Swastika Manish swastuavanu@gmail.com 25110453 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning84 89 82 255

27 ARCHIE  PATEL patelarchie60@gmail.com 25110409 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning82 88 85 255

28 Ananya Siju roshmasiju25@gmail.com 25110295 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning81 82 92 255

29 SAI VENKATA RUDRA VASIREDDYrvasireddy568@gmail.com 25110406 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning80 88 85 253

30 Payal Subhash Gawand paayalgawand@gmail.com 25110542 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning88 75 90 253

31 KHAN MOHD ADNAN RIAZ AHMEDkhanmdadnan047@gmail.com 25110717 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning79 88 85 252

32 SHAH MOHAMMAD SAAD KHURSHID AHMEDmdsaadshah24@gmail.com 25110718 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning79 85 87 251

33 MOHIT MANDAR KAVTHANKARmmkomg.1101@gmail.com 25110115 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning87 75 89 251

34 ADVAY MAHESH KIRDAT maheshkirdat@gmail.com 25110127 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning82 95 73 250

35 Arya pradeep subhedar aarya.subhedar01@gmail.com 25110375 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning81 79 85 245

36 Albin Thomas Samuel albintsam99999@gmail.com 25110660 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning81 75 88 244

37 AHMED KHAN khanshakeel77@hotmail.com 25110581 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning81 78 84 243

38 SHAIKH RAZIN MOHAMMAD MUSTAFArazinmustafashaikh99@gmail.com25110591 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning73 95 70 238

39 SAHAR RAOOF PARKAR sahar26011977parkar@gmail.com25110232 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning86 79 73 238

40 Shourya Mohite mohiteshourya4@gmail.com 25110086 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 82 85 237

41 Shubham Singh shaili_56@yahoo.com 25110580 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning73 79 85 237

42 Sarah Zubair Ahmed Sargurohsarasarguroh@gmail.com 25110709 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning81 62 93 236

43 Shreyansh Thakur thakurshreyansh101@gmail.com 25110246 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning84 69 77 230

44 RITISHA MANGESH SATPUTEmmsatpute@gmail.com 2025000609Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning81 55 94 230

45 NAMBIAR AARAV DILISH namaarav81@gmail.com 25110685 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning79 83 66 228

46 Pabalkar Adit Sarang rashmipabalkar@gmail.com 25110142 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 74 84 228

47 SHUBHANKAR BHUSARI shubunbhusari2007@gmail.com 25110058 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning66 76 85 227

48 NICKUNJ UTKARSH BALLALbnickunj@gmail.com 25110590 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning58 80 87 225

49 Atharva Sachin Gosavi sachinbgosavi@gmail.com 25110312 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning88 55 80 223

50 AVADHOOT MAHESH CHAVANchavanmaheshc@gmail.com 25110221 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning79 60 81 220

51 Priyal Pramod Tiwari priyaltiwtwit@gmail.com 25110097 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning68 75 73 216

52 Vernit Garg vernitg185@gmail.com 25110260 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 75 68 213

53 EASSHAN PARAB vijayparab@yahoo.com 25110560 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning65 66 80 211

54 MALHAR PARAG RAUL malharaul@gmail.com 25110012 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning72 56 83 211

55 Masira Ayaz Ahmed Shaikh 25110659 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning76 65 68 209

56 NEERAJA SANDEEP SHARMAneerajas848@gmail.com 25110300 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 59 80 209

57 SAVI CHANDRAKANT SHITOLEsavishitole2007@gmail.com 25110337 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning72 69 66 207

58 Bhatt Advait Manjunath bhattms03@gmail.com 25110665 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning56 65 86 207



59 SHRIHAN KEDAR KULKARNIshrihan736@gmail.com 25110504 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning69 75 62 206

60 ABHISHEK BIJJARGI abhishekbijjarji@gmail.com 25110430 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 58 78 206

61 CHINTALAPUDI JASWANTHg506608370@gmail.com 25110022 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 70 61.11 201.11

62 PURVI SHESHACHAL KULKARNIpurvisheshachal@gmail.com 25110410 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 70 61 201

63 senapati aditya narayan raoaditya.rao2106@gmail.com 25110579 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 64 66 200

64 Abdeali Mustansir abdeali.gk@gmail.com 25110461 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning65 66 67 198

65 DEVARSH DHANANJAY MULEYdevarsh2muley@gmail.com 25110315 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning62 72 63 197

66 MOHAMMED ABBASI SUKSHARWALAsukhsarwalamohammed6@gmail.com25110586 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning59 72 66 197

67 AVI MUNDRA mundraharish79@gmail.com 25110213 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning59 64 73 196

68 AVADHOOT RAJESH DESAI sharvidesai5259@gmail.com 25110565 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning71 60 65 196

69 TAMBOLI SOHEL SALIM soheltamboli3633@gmail.com 25110172 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning62 66 64 192

70 JANNAT MOHAMMED AZIM QURESHIazimqureshi75@gmail.com 25110279 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning53 60 79 192

71 HRIDA RAJESH PATTANSHETTIhrpattanshetti07@gmail.com 25110697 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning61 53 78 192

72 Dhruva Srinivas ggdhruva@gmail.com 25110480 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning55 75 59 189

73 MANSI BHUSHAN CHAUDHARIbdchaudhari76@gmail.com 25110231 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning63 69 56 188

74 Swanandi Rajendra Garudkargarudkar1@rediffmail.com 25110347 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning67 54 65 186

75 ATHARVA MANGESH YEROLKARyerolkar.atharva@gmail.com 25110040 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning61 46 79 186

76 Neha Pradip Hirave pradiph11@gmail.com 25110061 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning63 57 65 185

77 SAARANG SHIVOHAM BHARDWAJrb272m@gmail.com 25110357 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning66 45 74 185

78 Rayhan Fayyaz Parkar rayhanparkar@gmail.com 25110791 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning60 60 64 184

79 Abdul Aziz Jamil Hamdare abdulazizadis8c@gmail.com 25110178 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning58 67 57 182

80 YUGAL SANDIP BHORTAKE sandipqatar@gmail.com 25110202 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning63 59 60 182

81 Sreepad Vijay Kulkarni sreepadkulkarni.k@gmail.com 25110134 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning55 59 67 181

82 Mohsin Zainuddin Ghadialyghadialymz52@gmail.com 25110373 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning56 56 68 180

83 Atharva Santosh Bhujbal atharvas.bhujbal07@gmail.com 25110365 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning57 60 61 178

84 SHREYAK GIRISH KADAM kadamshreyak@gmail.com 25110553 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning64 57 57 178

85 Varuna Singh singhvaruna2k6@gmail.com 25110060 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning61 61 55 177

86 TAMBOLI AMAAN SHAFEEULLAshafitamboli@gmail.com 25110030 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning57 60 60 177

87 SAMIRAN RAJESH JADHAV samiranrajesh15@gmail.com 25110655 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning62 54 59 175

88 zahid ziya haque 25110807 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning65 47 61 173

89 Shravani Sanjay Bendale shravanibendale887@gmail.com 25110482 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning56 47 70 173

90 MOHAMMAD BILAL ZAHID PAWASKARzahid.pawaskar@gmail.com 25110688 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning64 51 56 171

91 CHARATE AARYA ASHISH ashish.charate@gmail.com 25110101 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning50 63 57 170

92 Muhammad Shaikh muhammadshaikh2006@gmail.com25110278 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning65 45 57 167



93 Shaikh Ebrahim Rahim ebrahimshaikh350@gmail.com 25110575 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning55 46 63 164

94 KASHVEE SHARMA bsujeet@ymail.com 25110436 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning54 51 55 160

95 Prajyot Pandharinath Jadhavprajyotjadv@gmail.com 25110227 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning58 46 55 159

96 mohd zaid khan 25110819 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning57 46 55 158

97 MEVDA SAUD MOHMED SOYABsaudshoaib12@gmail.com 25110130 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning51 45 61 157

98 AFNAAN ADNAN NORE afnaanworks247@gmail.com 25110594 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning52 45 57 154

99 Kartik Shyamrao Salunke kartiksalunke3010@gmail.com 25110609 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning53 48 53 154

100 Radni Pradeep Shelar chiragshelar1428@gmail.com 25110675 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning52 46 55 153

101 Sinalkar Samar Mahendra samarjayu1325@gmail.com 25110598 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning42 54 55 151

102 ARNAV KUMAR cssmails@gmail.com 25110102 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning52 46 53 151

103 PETKAR ARYA AMOL aryaamolpetkar@gmail.com 25110407 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning39 46 53 138

104 SAIRAJ ANIL DAREKAR sairajomganil@gmail.com 25110405 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning38 58 41 137

105 MORE NARENDRA SANDEEPnarendra.s.more278@gmail.com 25110284 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning39 41 43 123

106 Anirudh Ajit Chandra anirudhchandra81@gmail.com 25110122 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning41 43 37 121

107 Pradhan Shiven Ganesh pradhanshiv1207@gmail.com 25110512 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning40 35 38 113

108 Shinde Pramesh Satish pramesh.shinde101@gmail.com 25110570 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning39 35 38 112

CIVIL Allotment

1 OM UDAY BARGE omudaybarge@gmail.com 25110397 Civil Engineering 90 90 94 274

2 ARCHIE  PATEL patelarchie60@gmail.com 25110409 Civil Engineering 82 88 85 255

3 SAI VENKATA RUDRA VASIREDDYrvasireddy568@gmail.com 25110406 Civil Engineering 80 88 85 253

4 ABHISHEK BIJJARGI abhishekbijjarji@gmail.com 25110430 Civil Engineering 70 58 78 206

5 PURVI SHESHACHAL KULKARNIpurvisheshachal@gmail.com 25110410 Civil Engineering 70 70 61 201

6 JANNAT MOHAMMED AZIM QURESHIazimqureshi75@gmail.com 25110279 Civil Engineering 53 60 79 192

7 HRIDA RAJESH PATTANSHETTIhrpattanshetti07@gmail.com 25110697 Civil Engineering 61 53 78 192

8 Varuna Singh singhvaruna2k6@gmail.com 25110060 Civil Engineering 61 61 55 177

CIVIL Waiting List

1 sawant sarth prakash sawantsarth96@gmail.com 25110277 Civil Engineering 57 54 66 177

2 VANDAN PRATIK SHAH shahvandan2@gmail.com 25110601 Civil Engineering 63 51 62 176

3 SAMIRAN RAJESH JADHAV samiranrajesh15@gmail.com 25110655 Civil Engineering 62 54 59 175

4 MEVDA SAUD MOHMED SOYABsaudshoaib12@gmail.com 25110130 Civil Engineering 51 45 61 157



5 Kartik Shyamrao Salunke kartiksalunke3010@gmail.com 25110609 Civil Engineering 53 48 53 154

6 Sinalkar Samar Mahendra samarjayu1325@gmail.com 25110598 Civil Engineering 42 54 55 151

7 PETKAR ARYA AMOL aryaamolpetkar@gmail.com 25110407 Civil Engineering 39 46 53 138

8 MORE NARENDRA SANDEEPnarendra.s.more278@gmail.com 25110284 Civil Engineering 39 41 43 123

Computer Science Allotment List

1 Muhammed Hayyan helicalhayyan@gmail.com 25110093 Computer Science and Engineering 95 98 99 292

2 RAUNAK KAPOOR vineetkapoor07@gmail.com 25110161 Computer Science and Engineering 94 97 98 289

3 SAMARTH DIXIT lalitkdixit@gmail.com 25110350 Computer Science and Engineering 95 95 96 286

4 Samiya Noor Parkar samiyaparkar.05@gmail.com 25110241 Computer Science and Engineering 91 98 95 284

5 AASHITA SINGH itsunita@gmail.com 25110390 Computer Science and Engineering 91 96 95 282

6 Aditya Abhijeet Salokhe adityasalokhe26@gmail.com 25110503 Computer Science and Engineering 90 94 95 279

7 OM SATISH PATIL om141207@gmail.com 25110288 Computer Science and Engineering 88 95 95 278

8 SAHIL JOSHI sahilj080807@gmail.com 25110072 Computer Science and Engineering 88 94 95 277

9 Devdatta Pankaj Hedaoo devhedaoo15@gmail.com 25110707 Computer Science and Engineering 87 92 98 277

10 SHREYASH SHAILESH KADAMshaileshkadam2025@gmail.com 25110048 Computer Science and Engineering 95 87 95 277

11 Daniel Hyde Carneiro kingsley_c@hotmail.com 25110531 Computer Science and Engineering 93 93 90 276

12 SHREYAS SURESH WAGHMAREsswaghu28@gmail.com 25110144 Computer Science and Engineering 91 92 92 275

13 OM UDAY BARGE omudaybarge@gmail.com 25110397 Computer Science and Engineering 90 90 94 274

14 DIVIJ SANDEEP BANAVALI madhavi.banavali@gmail.com 25110528 Computer Science and Engineering 92 86 95 273

15 AMARTYA ASHUTOSH KANADEamartyakanade25@gmail.com 25110399 Computer Science and Engineering 90 92 90 272

Computer Science Waiting List

1 RIYA RAGESH APPINI rageshdxb@gmail.com 25110167 Computer Science and Engineering 81 95 95 271

2 Janviben Shaileshkumar Mistrymistrysl@yahoo.co.uk 25110179 Computer Science and Engineering 83 93 95 271

3 Pranav Pramod Wattamwarpvwatt2000@gmail.com 25110098 Computer Science and Engineering 92 97 80 269

4 Mohammed Raaed Ansari raaedrafay@gmail.com 25110582 Computer Science and Engineering 85 91 93 269

5 Vaishnavi Manojkumar Jangham 25110328 Computer Science and Engineering 91 86 92 269

6 Omkar Harshal Pande ishitapande00@gmail.com 25110381 Computer Science and Engineering 89 85 95 269

7 SIDDHARTH NISHIT RAVALIAravaliasiddharth35@gmail.com 25110075 Computer Science and Engineering 83 93 91 267

8 SAMARTH NITIN DESAI nitindesai9@gmail.com 25110228 Computer Science and Engineering 91 80 94 265



9 Tanvi Pawar 25110405 Computer Science and Engineering 84 90.17 90.67 264.84

10 Saudagar Musheer Mohammad Iqbalmforu03@gmail.com 25110523 Computer Science and Engineering 83 97 84 264

11 APARNA RAJALAKSHMI ACHATHradhukumar@gmail.com 25110201 Computer Science and Engineering 83 90 91 264

12 HANAN NAZIM PARKAR nazimdp@yahoo.com 25110606 Computer Science and Engineering 80 89 95 264

13 Shahriyar Salsabeel Mansoorshahriyar.salsabeel.m7@gmail.com25110114 Computer Science and Engineering 89 79 96 264

14 Kamran Khalil Ahmed Takeytakeykhalil@gmail.com 25110412 Computer Science and Engineering 88 87 88 263

15 Sheth Abdul Rehman Irshad Ahmedshethabdulrehman@gmail.com 25110323 Computer Science and Engineering 89 79 95 263

16 Kinjal Kattige kkattige7310@gmail.com 25110510 Computer Science and Engineering 82 85 94 261

17 KAVYA PRADEEP MAHESHWARIdr.shilpam@yahoo.com 25110137 Computer Science and Engineering 92 73 95 260

18 FAEQ ANIS SAYYAD faeq.sayyad@gmail.com 25110087 Computer Science and Engineering 85 84 90 259

19 PATIL ADITYA SANDEEP sandeep010182@gmail.com 25110584 Computer Science and Engineering 70 95 93 258

20 SHREYANS DESHPANDE shreyansdeshpandeind@gmail.com25110049 Computer Science and Engineering 83 84 91 258

21 SONAWANE TANIEESHKA KIRANsonawanetanieeshka@gmail.com 25110361 Computer Science and Engineering 71 93 93 257

22 Arnav Naveen Nair naveenknair@hotmail.com 25110266 Computer Science and Engineering 80 82 95 257

23 Kriyal kalal kriyalkalal01@gmail.com 25110642 Computer Science and Engineering 81 95 80 256

24 Ranvijay singh Rathore 25110074 Computer Science and Engineering 91 89 75 255

25 Jagtap Swastika Manish swastuavanu@gmail.com 25110453 Computer Science and Engineering 84 89 82 255

26 ARCHIE  PATEL patelarchie60@gmail.com 25110409 Computer Science and Engineering 82 88 85 255

27 Advaith Shashidhar Suratkaladvs0714@gmail.com 25110126 Computer Science and Engineering 84 83 88 255

28 Ananya Siju roshmasiju25@gmail.com 25110295 Computer Science and Engineering 81 82 92 255

29 SAI VENKATA RUDRA VASIREDDYrvasireddy568@gmail.com 25110406 Computer Science and Engineering 80 88 85 253

30 Payal Subhash Gawand paayalgawand@gmail.com 25110542 Computer Science and Engineering 88 75 90 253

31 KHAN MOHD ADNAN RIAZ AHMEDkhanmdadnan047@gmail.com 25110717 Computer Science and Engineering 79 88 85 252

32 Bhumika Sameer Mahajan kolhebhavana@yahoo.com 25110153 Computer Science and Engineering 83 82 87 252

33 RAJDEEP SANDEEP PAGAREsandeep-pagare@outlook.com 25110121 Computer Science and Engineering 80 88 83 251

34 SHAH MOHAMMAD SAAD KHURSHID AHMEDmdsaadshah24@gmail.com 25110718 Computer Science and Engineering 79 85 87 251

35 MOHIT MANDAR KAVTHANKARmmkomg.1101@gmail.com 25110115 Computer Science and Engineering 87 75 89 251

36 ADVAY MAHESH KIRDAT maheshkirdat@gmail.com 25110127 Computer Science and Engineering 82 95 73 250

37 ADITYA VIKRAM SURVE adityasurve251206@gmail.com 25110139 Computer Science and Engineering 84 83 78 245

38 Arya pradeep subhedar aarya.subhedar01@gmail.com 25110375 Computer Science and Engineering 81 79 85 245

39 Albin Thomas Samuel albintsam99999@gmail.com 25110660 Computer Science and Engineering 81 75 88 244

40 AHMED KHAN khanshakeel77@hotmail.com 25110581 Computer Science and Engineering 81 78 84 243

41 Vidhi Jha vidhijha2021@gmail.com 25110269 Computer Science and Engineering 77 84 81 242

42 SAHAR RAOOF PARKAR sahar26011977parkar@gmail.com25110232 Computer Science and Engineering 86 79 73 238



43 SHAIKH RAZIN MOHAMMAD MUSTAFArazinmustafashaikh99@gmail.com25110591 Computer Science and Engineering 73 95 70 238

44 Shourya Mohite mohiteshourya4@gmail.com 25110086 Computer Science and Engineering 70 82 85 237

45 Shubham Singh shaili_56@yahoo.com 25110580 Computer Science and Engineering 73 79 85 237

46 Sarah Zubair Ahmed Sargurohsarasarguroh@gmail.com 25110709 Computer Science and Engineering 81 62 93 236

47 SADIYA IMRAN sadiyaimran2007@gmail.com 25110050 Computer Science and Engineering 74 65 95 234

48 Shreyansh Thakur thakurshreyansh101@gmail.com 25110246 Computer Science and Engineering 84 69 77 230

49 RITISHA MANGESH SATPUTEmmsatpute@gmail.com 2025000609Computer Science and Engineering 81 55 94 230

50 NAMBIAR AARAV DILISH namaarav81@gmail.com 25110685 Computer Science and Engineering 79 83 66 228

51 Pabalkar Adit Sarang rashmipabalkar@gmail.com 25110142 Computer Science and Engineering 70 74 84 228

52 SHUBHANKAR BHUSARI shubunbhusari2007@gmail.com 25110058 Computer Science and Engineering 66 76 85 227

53 NICKUNJ UTKARSH BALLALbnickunj@gmail.com 25110590 Computer Science and Engineering 58 80 87 225

54 Atharva Sachin Gosavi sachinbgosavi@gmail.com 25110312 Computer Science and Engineering 88 55 80 223

55 RISHAV PARASHAR sarbaniparashar@gmail.com 25110117 Computer Science and Engineering 72 70 79 221

56 AVADHOOT MAHESH CHAVANchavanmaheshc@gmail.com 25110221 Computer Science and Engineering 79 60 81 220

57 Priyal Pramod Tiwari priyaltiwtwit@gmail.com 25110097 Computer Science and Engineering 68 75 73 216

58 Dhaigude Yash Arun 25110485 Computer Science and Engineering 65 73 76 214

59 PRIYANKA DEVIDAS GORULEgorulepriyanka10@gmail.com 25110234 Computer Science and Engineering 71 68 75 214

60 Vernit Garg vernitg185@gmail.com 25110260 Computer Science and Engineering 70 75 68 213

61 PRIYANSHI RASTOGI priyanshirastogi08@gmail.com 25110168 Computer Science and Engineering 71 58 84 213

62 EASSHAN PARAB vijayparab@yahoo.com 25110560 Computer Science and Engineering 65 66 80 211

63 MALHAR PARAG RAUL malharaul@gmail.com 25110012 Computer Science and Engineering 72 56 83 211

64 Shahreyar Ahmad shahreyarahmad15@gmail.com 25110103 Computer Science and Engineering 67 65 78 210

65 Masira Ayaz Ahmed Shaikh 25110659 Computer Science and Engineering 76 65 68 209

66 NEERAJA SANDEEP SHARMAneerajas848@gmail.com 25110300 Computer Science and Engineering 70 59 80 209

67 SAVI CHANDRAKANT SHITOLEsavishitole2007@gmail.com 25110337 Computer Science and Engineering 72 69 66 207

68 Bhatt Advait Manjunath bhattms03@gmail.com 25110665 Computer Science and Engineering 56 65 86 207

69 SHRIHAN KEDAR KULKARNIshrihan736@gmail.com 25110504 Computer Science and Engineering 69 75 62 206

70 ABHISHEK BIJJARGI abhishekbijjarji@gmail.com 25110430 Computer Science and Engineering 70 58 78 206

71 JAGDALE PRANAV SANJAY pranavjagdale19062007@gmail.com25110183 Computer Science and Engineering 76 56 73 205

72 CHINTALAPUDI JASWANTHg506608370@gmail.com 25110022 Computer Science and Engineering 70 70 61.11 201.11

73 PURVI SHESHACHAL KULKARNIpurvisheshachal@gmail.com 25110410 Computer Science and Engineering 70 70 61 201

74 senapati aditya narayan raoaditya.rao2106@gmail.com 25110579 Computer Science and Engineering 70 64 66 200

75 Abdeali Mustansir abdeali.gk@gmail.com 25110461 Computer Science and Engineering 65 66 67 198

76 DEVARSH DHANANJAY MULEYdevarsh2muley@gmail.com 25110315 Computer Science and Engineering 62 72 63 197



77 MOHAMMED ABBASI SUKSHARWALAsukhsarwalamohammed6@gmail.com25110586 Computer Science and Engineering 59 72 66 197

78 AVI MUNDRA mundraharish79@gmail.com 25110213 Computer Science and Engineering 59 64 73 196

79 AVADHOOT RAJESH DESAI sharvidesai5259@gmail.com 25110565 Computer Science and Engineering 71 60 65 196

80 TAMBOLI SOHEL SALIM soheltamboli3633@gmail.com 25110172 Computer Science and Engineering 62 66 64 192

81 JANNAT MOHAMMED AZIM QURESHIazimqureshi75@gmail.com 25110279 Computer Science and Engineering 53 60 79 192

82 HRIDA RAJESH PATTANSHETTIhrpattanshetti07@gmail.com 25110697 Computer Science and Engineering 61 53 78 192

83 Dhruva Srinivas ggdhruva@gmail.com 25110480 Computer Science and Engineering 55 75 59 189

84 MANSI BHUSHAN CHAUDHARIbdchaudhari76@gmail.com 25110231 Computer Science and Engineering 63 69 56 188

85 Harshit Sandip Gahukar sandipsgahukar@gmail.com 25110666 Computer Science and Engineering 67 53 68 188

86 Swanandi Rajendra Garudkargarudkar1@rediffmail.com 25110347 Computer Science and Engineering 67 54 65 186

87 ATHARVA MANGESH YEROLKARyerolkar.atharva@gmail.com 25110040 Computer Science and Engineering 61 46 79 186

88 Neha Pradip Hirave pradiph11@gmail.com 25110061 Computer Science and Engineering 63 57 65 185

89 SAARANG SHIVOHAM BHARDWAJrb272m@gmail.com 25110357 Computer Science and Engineering 66 45 74 185

90 Rayhan Fayyaz Parkar rayhanparkar@gmail.com 25110791 Computer Science and Engineering 60 60 64 184

91 Abdul Aziz Jamil Hamdare abdulazizadis8c@gmail.com 25110178 Computer Science and Engineering 58 67 57 182

92 YUGAL SANDIP BHORTAKE sandipqatar@gmail.com 25110202 Computer Science and Engineering 63 59 60 182

93 Sreepad Vijay Kulkarni sreepadkulkarni.k@gmail.com 25110134 Computer Science and Engineering 55 59 67 181

94 Mohsin Zainuddin Ghadialyghadialymz52@gmail.com 25110373 Computer Science and Engineering 56 56 68 180

95 SHINDE ADHYAYAN VINODshinde.vinod15@gmail.com 25110176 Computer Science and Engineering 60 61 58 179

96 Atharva Santosh Bhujbal atharvas.bhujbal07@gmail.com 25110365 Computer Science and Engineering 57 60 61 178

97 SHREYAK GIRISH KADAM kadamshreyak@gmail.com 25110553 Computer Science and Engineering 64 57 57 178

98 Varuna Singh singhvaruna2k6@gmail.com 25110060 Computer Science and Engineering 61 61 55 177

99 TAMBOLI AMAAN SHAFEEULLAshafitamboli@gmail.com 25110030 Computer Science and Engineering 57 60 60 177

100 SAMIRAN RAJESH JADHAV samiranrajesh15@gmail.com 25110655 Computer Science and Engineering 62 54 59 175

101 zahid ziya haque 25110807 Computer Science and Engineering 65 47 61 173

102 Shravani Sanjay Bendale shravanibendale887@gmail.com 25110482 Computer Science and Engineering 56 47 70 173

103 MOHAMMAD BILAL ZAHID PAWASKARzahid.pawaskar@gmail.com 25110688 Computer Science and Engineering 64 51 56 171

104 CHARATE AARYA ASHISH ashish.charate@gmail.com 25110101 Computer Science and Engineering 50 63 57 170

105 Sparsh Santosh Dive sparsh.dive007@gmail.com 25110342 Computer Science and Engineering 64 47 58 169

106 Muhammad Shaikh muhammadshaikh2006@gmail.com25110278 Computer Science and Engineering 65 45 57 167

107 Gaurang Laxmikant Belvalkargauranglbelvalkar@gmail.com 25110470 Computer Science and Engineering 47 50 69 166

108 Shaikh Ebrahim Rahim ebrahimshaikh350@gmail.com 25110575 Computer Science and Engineering 55 46 63 164

109 KASHVEE SHARMA bsujeet@ymail.com 25110436 Computer Science and Engineering 54 51 55 160

110 Jay Satish Sabale j7176945@gmail.com 25110367 Computer Science and Engineering 55 45 60 160



111 Prajyot Pandharinath Jadhavprajyotjadv@gmail.com 25110227 Computer Science and Engineering 58 46 55 159

112 mohd zaid khan 25110819 Computer Science and Engineering 57 46 55 158

113 MOHAMMAD AFFAAN ZUBAIRzubairahmad1977@gmail.com 25110042 Computer Science and Engineering 61 45 52 158

114 SANAT NIKESH NAGPURKARsanat.nagpurkar@gmail.com 25110062 Computer Science and Engineering 58 48 51 157

115 MEVDA SAUD MOHMED SOYABsaudshoaib12@gmail.com 25110130 Computer Science and Engineering 51 45 61 157

116 Kartik Shyamrao Salunke kartiksalunke3010@gmail.com 25110609 Computer Science and Engineering 53 48 53 154

117 AFNAAN ADNAN NORE afnaanworks247@gmail.com 25110594 Computer Science and Engineering 52 45 57 154

118 Radni Pradeep Shelar chiragshelar1428@gmail.com 25110675 Computer Science and Engineering 52 46 55 153

119 Sinalkar Samar Mahendra samarjayu1325@gmail.com 25110598 Computer Science and Engineering 42 54 55 151

120 ARNAV KUMAR cssmails@gmail.com 25110102 Computer Science and Engineering 52 46 53 151

121 PETKAR ARYA AMOL aryaamolpetkar@gmail.com 25110407 Computer Science and Engineering 39 46 53 138

122 SAIRAJ ANIL DAREKAR sairajomganil@gmail.com 25110405 Computer Science and Engineering 38 58 41 137

123 MORE NARENDRA SANDEEPnarendra.s.more278@gmail.com 25110284 Computer Science and Engineering 39 41 43 123

124 Anirudh Ajit Chandra anirudhchandra81@gmail.com 25110122 Computer Science and Engineering 41 43 37 121

125 Pradhan Shiven Ganesh pradhanshiv1207@gmail.com 25110512 Computer Science and Engineering 40 35 38 113

126 Shinde Pramesh Satish pramesh.shinde101@gmail.com 25110570 Computer Science and Engineering 39 35 38 112

Electrical Allotment List

1 SAHIL JOSHI sahilj080807@gmail.com 25110072 Electrical Engineering 88 94 95 277

2 Devdatta Pankaj Hedaoo devhedaoo15@gmail.com 25110707 Electrical Engineering 87 92 98 277

3 Daniel Hyde Carneiro kingsley_c@hotmail.com 25110531 Electrical Engineering 93 93 90 276

4 OM UDAY BARGE omudaybarge@gmail.com 25110397 Electrical Engineering 90 90 94 274

5 KAVYA PRADEEP MAHESHWARIdr.shilpam@yahoo.com 25110137 Electrical Engineering 92 73 95 260

6 Ranvijay singh Rathore 25110074 Electrical Engineering 91 89 75 255

7 ARCHIE  PATEL patelarchie60@gmail.com 25110409 Electrical Engineering 82 88 85 255

8 SAI VENKATA RUDRA VASIREDDYrvasireddy568@gmail.com 25110406 Electrical Engineering 80 88 85 253

Electrical Waiting List

1 ARYAN SANTOSH DIVEKAR aryandivekar10@gmail.com 25110113 Electrical Engineering 83 82 88 253

2 KHAN MOHD ADNAN RIAZ AHMEDkhanmdadnan047@gmail.com 25110717 Electrical Engineering 79 88 85 252

3 SHAH MOHAMMAD SAAD KHURSHID AHMEDmdsaadshah24@gmail.com 25110718 Electrical Engineering 79 85 87 251

4 SHAIKH RAZIN MOHAMMAD MUSTAFArazinmustafashaikh99@gmail.com25110591 Electrical Engineering 73 95 70 238

5 Shourya Mohite mohiteshourya4@gmail.com 25110086 Electrical Engineering 70 82 85 237

6 Shubham Singh shaili_56@yahoo.com 25110580 Electrical Engineering 73 79 85 237



7 Shreyansh Thakur thakurshreyansh101@gmail.com 25110246 Electrical Engineering 84 69 77 230

8 RITISHA MANGESH SATPUTEmmsatpute@gmail.com 2025000609Electrical Engineering 81 55 94 230

9 Om Vilas Mahadik 25110784 Electrical Engineering 69 84 75 228

10 NAMBIAR AARAV DILISH namaarav81@gmail.com 25110685 Electrical Engineering 79 83 66 228

11 Pabalkar Adit Sarang rashmipabalkar@gmail.com 25110142 Electrical Engineering 70 74 84 228

12 SHUBHANKAR BHUSARI shubunbhusari2007@gmail.com 25110058 Electrical Engineering 66 76 85 227

13 NICKUNJ UTKARSH BALLALbnickunj@gmail.com 25110590 Electrical Engineering 58 80 87 225

14 Anushka Sunil Yeole sunil_yeole111@yahoo.co.in 25110129 Electrical Engineering 66 69 90 225

15 Atharva Sachin Gosavi sachinbgosavi@gmail.com 25110312 Electrical Engineering 88 55 80 223

16 RISHAV PARASHAR sarbaniparashar@gmail.com 25110117 Electrical Engineering 72 70 79 221

17 Priyal Pramod Tiwari priyaltiwtwit@gmail.com 25110097 Electrical Engineering 68 75 73 216

18 PRIYANKA DEVIDAS GORULEgorulepriyanka10@gmail.com 25110234 Electrical Engineering 71 68 75 214

19 Masira Ayaz Ahmed Shaikh 25110659 Electrical Engineering 76 65 68 209

20 ABHISHEK BIJJARGI abhishekbijjarji@gmail.com 25110430 Electrical Engineering 70 58 78 206

21 CHINTALAPUDI JASWANTHg506608370@gmail.com 25110022 Electrical Engineering 70 70 61.11 201.11

22 PURVI SHESHACHAL KULKARNIpurvisheshachal@gmail.com 25110410 Electrical Engineering 70 70 61 201

23 AVI MUNDRA mundraharish79@gmail.com 25110213 Electrical Engineering 59 64 73 196

24 JANNAT MOHAMMED AZIM QURESHIazimqureshi75@gmail.com 25110279 Electrical Engineering 53 60 79 192

25 MANSI BHUSHAN CHAUDHARIbdchaudhari76@gmail.com 25110231 Electrical Engineering 63 69 56 188

26 Harshit Sandip Gahukar sandipsgahukar@gmail.com 25110666 Electrical Engineering 67 53 68 188

27 Mrunmai Mahesh Lakhe mrunmailakhe@gmail.com 2025000611Electrical Engineering 45 63 79 187

28 Swanandi Rajendra Garudkargarudkar1@rediffmail.com 25110347 Electrical Engineering 67 54 65 186

29 ATHARVA MANGESH YEROLKARyerolkar.atharva@gmail.com 25110040 Electrical Engineering 61 46 79 186

30 Abdul Aziz Jamil Hamdare abdulazizadis8c@gmail.com 25110178 Electrical Engineering 58 67 57 182

31 YUGAL SANDIP BHORTAKE sandipqatar@gmail.com 25110202 Electrical Engineering 63 59 60 182

32 Sreepad Vijay Kulkarni sreepadkulkarni.k@gmail.com 25110134 Electrical Engineering 55 59 67 181

33 SHINDE ADHYAYAN VINODshinde.vinod15@gmail.com 25110176 Electrical Engineering 60 61 58 179

34 Atharva Santosh Bhujbal atharvas.bhujbal07@gmail.com 25110365 Electrical Engineering 57 60 61 178

35 Varuna Singh singhvaruna2k6@gmail.com 25110060 Electrical Engineering 61 61 55 177

36 TAMBOLI AMAAN SHAFEEULLAshafitamboli@gmail.com 25110030 Electrical Engineering 57 60 60 177

37 sawant sarth prakash sawantsarth96@gmail.com 25110277 Electrical Engineering 57 54 66 177

38 SAMIRAN RAJESH JADHAV samiranrajesh15@gmail.com 25110655 Electrical Engineering 62 54 59 175

39 zahid ziya haque 25110807 Electrical Engineering 65 47 61 173

40 CHARATE AARYA ASHISH ashish.charate@gmail.com 25110101 Electrical Engineering 50 63 57 170



41 Sparsh Santosh Dive sparsh.dive007@gmail.com 25110342 Electrical Engineering 64 47 58 169

42 Shaikh Ebrahim Rahim ebrahimshaikh350@gmail.com 25110575 Electrical Engineering 55 46 63 164

43 KASHVEE SHARMA bsujeet@ymail.com 25110436 Electrical Engineering 54 51 55 160

44 Jay Satish Sabale j7176945@gmail.com 25110367 Electrical Engineering 55 45 60 160

45 SANAT NIKESH NAGPURKARsanat.nagpurkar@gmail.com 25110062 Electrical Engineering 58 48 51 157

46 MEVDA SAUD MOHMED SOYABsaudshoaib12@gmail.com 25110130 Electrical Engineering 51 45 61 157

47 Kartik Shyamrao Salunke kartiksalunke3010@gmail.com 25110609 Electrical Engineering 53 48 53 154

48 Sinalkar Samar Mahendra samarjayu1325@gmail.com 25110598 Electrical Engineering 42 54 55 151

49 PETKAR ARYA AMOL aryaamolpetkar@gmail.com 25110407 Electrical Engineering 39 46 53 138

50 MORE NARENDRA SANDEEPnarendra.s.more278@gmail.com 25110284 Electrical Engineering 39 41 43 123

51 Shinde Pramesh Satish pramesh.shinde101@gmail.com 25110570 Electrical Engineering 39 35 38 112

EXTC Allotment List

C Email Enrollment_NoSpecialization Physics Maths ChemistryTotal

1 RAUNAK KAPOOR vineetkapoor07@gmail.com 25110161 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering94 97 98 289

2 SAMARTH DIXIT lalitkdixit@gmail.com 25110350 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering95 95 96 286

3 Aditya Abhijeet Salokhe adityasalokhe26@gmail.com 25110503 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering90 94 95 279

4 OM SATISH PATIL om141207@gmail.com 25110288 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering88 95 95 278

5 SAHIL JOSHI sahilj080807@gmail.com 25110072 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering88 94 95 277

6 Devdatta Pankaj Hedaoo devhedaoo15@gmail.com 25110707 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering87 92 98 277

7 Daniel Hyde Carneiro kingsley_c@hotmail.com 25110531 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering93 93 90 276

8 OM UDAY BARGE omudaybarge@gmail.com 25110397 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering90 90 94 274

EXTC Waiting List

1 DIVIJ SANDEEP BANAVALI madhavi.banavali@gmail.com 25110528 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering92 86 95 273

2 RIYA RAGESH APPINI rageshdxb@gmail.com 25110167 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering81 95 95 271

3 BHOSALE SHREEDNYA AMOLamolsmita@gmail.com 25110196 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering87 94 90 271

4 Mohammed Raaed Ansari raaedrafay@gmail.com 25110582 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering85 91 93 269

5 Vaishnavi Manojkumar Jangham 25110328 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering91 86 92 269

6 Omkar Harshal Pande ishitapande00@gmail.com 25110381 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering89 85 95 269

7 SIDDHARTH NISHIT RAVALIAravaliasiddharth35@gmail.com 25110075 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering83 93 91 267

8 SAMARTH NITIN DESAI nitindesai9@gmail.com 25110228 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering91 80 94 265

9 Tanvi Pawar 25110405 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering84 90.17 90.67 264.84

10 APARNA RAJALAKSHMI ACHATHradhukumar@gmail.com 25110201 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering83 90 91 264



11 KAVYA PRADEEP MAHESHWARIdr.shilpam@yahoo.com 25110137 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering92 73 95 260

12 FAEQ ANIS SAYYAD faeq.sayyad@gmail.com 25110087 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering85 84 90 259

13 PATIL ADITYA SANDEEP sandeep010182@gmail.com 25110584 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering70 95 93 258

14 SONAWANE TANIEESHKA KIRANsonawanetanieeshka@gmail.com 25110361 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering71 93 93 257

15 Arnav Naveen Nair naveenknair@hotmail.com 25110266 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering80 82 95 257

16 Kriyal kalal kriyalkalal01@gmail.com 25110642 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering81 95 80 256

17 Ranvijay singh Rathore 25110074 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering91 89 75 255

18 Jagtap Swastika Manish swastuavanu@gmail.com 25110453 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering84 89 82 255

19 ARCHIE  PATEL patelarchie60@gmail.com 25110409 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering82 88 85 255

20 SAI VENKATA RUDRA VASIREDDYrvasireddy568@gmail.com 25110406 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering80 88 85 253

21 ARYAN SANTOSH DIVEKAR aryandivekar10@gmail.com 25110113 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering83 82 88 253

22 KHAN MOHD ADNAN RIAZ AHMEDkhanmdadnan047@gmail.com 25110717 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering79 88 85 252

23 Bhumika Sameer Mahajan kolhebhavana@yahoo.com 25110153 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering83 82 87 252

24 RAJDEEP SANDEEP PAGAREsandeep-pagare@outlook.com 25110121 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering80 88 83 251

25 SHAH MOHAMMAD SAAD KHURSHID AHMEDmdsaadshah24@gmail.com 25110718 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering79 85 87 251

26 SOUMYA DIPAK ZAGADE smyadz@gmail.com 25110044 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering80 85 85 250

27 Arya pradeep subhedar aarya.subhedar01@gmail.com 25110375 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering81 79 85 245

28 AHMED KHAN khanshakeel77@hotmail.com 25110581 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering81 78 84 243

29 Vidhi Jha vidhijha2021@gmail.com 25110269 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering77 84 81 242

30 SHAIKH RAZIN MOHAMMAD MUSTAFArazinmustafashaikh99@gmail.com25110591 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering73 95 70 238

31 Shourya Mohite mohiteshourya4@gmail.com 25110086 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering70 82 85 237

32 Shubham Singh shaili_56@yahoo.com 25110580 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering73 79 85 237

33 SADIYA IMRAN sadiyaimran2007@gmail.com 25110050 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering74 65 95 234

34 Shreyansh Thakur thakurshreyansh101@gmail.com 25110246 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering84 69 77 230

35 RITISHA MANGESH SATPUTEmmsatpute@gmail.com 2025000609Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering81 55 94 230

36 Om Vilas Mahadik 25110784 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering69 84 75 228

37 NAMBIAR AARAV DILISH namaarav81@gmail.com 25110685 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering79 83 66 228

38 Pabalkar Adit Sarang rashmipabalkar@gmail.com 25110142 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering70 74 84 228

39 SHUBHANKAR BHUSARI shubunbhusari2007@gmail.com 25110058 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering66 76 85 227

40 NICKUNJ UTKARSH BALLALbnickunj@gmail.com 25110590 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering58 80 87 225

41 Atharva Sachin Gosavi sachinbgosavi@gmail.com 25110312 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering88 55 80 223

42 RISHAV PARASHAR sarbaniparashar@gmail.com 25110117 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering72 70 79 221

43 Priyal Pramod Tiwari priyaltiwtwit@gmail.com 25110097 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering68 75 73 216

44 PRIYANKA DEVIDAS GORULEgorulepriyanka10@gmail.com 25110234 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering71 68 75 214



45 Vernit Garg vernitg185@gmail.com 25110260 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering70 75 68 213

46 EASSHAN PARAB vijayparab@yahoo.com 25110560 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering65 66 80 211

47 MALHAR PARAG RAUL malharaul@gmail.com 25110012 ENTC 72 56 83 211

48 Shahreyar Ahmad shahreyarahmad15@gmail.com 25110103 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering67 65 78 210

49 Masira Ayaz Ahmed Shaikh 25110659 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering76 65 68 209

50 SAVI CHANDRAKANT SHITOLEsavishitole2007@gmail.com 25110337 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering72 69 66 207

51 Bhatt Advait Manjunath bhattms03@gmail.com 25110665 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering56 65 86 207

52 SHRIHAN KEDAR KULKARNIshrihan736@gmail.com 25110504 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering69 75 62 206

53 ABHISHEK BIJJARGI abhishekbijjarji@gmail.com 25110430 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering70 58 78 206

54 JAGDALE PRANAV SANJAY pranavjagdale19062007@gmail.com25110183 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering76 56 73 205

55 CHINTALAPUDI JASWANTHg506608370@gmail.com 25110022 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering70 70 61.11 201.11

56 PURVI SHESHACHAL KULKARNIpurvisheshachal@gmail.com 25110410 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering70 70 61 201

57 senapati aditya narayan raoaditya.rao2106@gmail.com 25110579 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering70 64 66 200

58 NAKSHATRA ROHITKUMAR PATILnakshatra2202@gmail.com 25110526 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering65 66 68 199

59 DEVARSH DHANANJAY MULEYdevarsh2muley@gmail.com 25110315 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering62 72 63 197

60 MOHAMMED ABBASI SUKSHARWALAsukhsarwalamohammed6@gmail.com25110586 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering59 72 66 197

61 AVI MUNDRA mundraharish79@gmail.com 25110213 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering59 64 73 196

62 AVADHOOT RAJESH DESAI sharvidesai5259@gmail.com 25110565 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering71 60 65 196

63 JANNAT MOHAMMED AZIM QURESHIazimqureshi75@gmail.com 25110279 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering53 60 79 192

64 HRIDA RAJESH PATTANSHETTIhrpattanshetti07@gmail.com 25110697 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering61 53 78 192

65 Aditya Arun Mane qdityq1@gmail.com 25110564 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering62 65 64 191

66 Dhruva Srinivas ggdhruva@gmail.com 25110480 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering55 75 59 189

67 MANSI BHUSHAN CHAUDHARIbdchaudhari76@gmail.com 25110231 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering63 69 56 188

68 Harshit Sandip Gahukar sandipsgahukar@gmail.com 25110666 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering67 53 68 188

69 Mrunmai Mahesh Lakhe mrunmailakhe@gmail.com 2025000611Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering45 63 79 187

70 Swanandi Rajendra Garudkargarudkar1@rediffmail.com 25110347 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering67 54 65 186

71 ATHARVA MANGESH YEROLKARyerolkar.atharva@gmail.com 25110040 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering61 46 79 186

72 Neha Pradip Hirave pradiph11@gmail.com 25110061 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering63 57 65 185

73 SAARANG SHIVOHAM BHARDWAJrb272m@gmail.com 25110357 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering66 45 74 185

74 Rayhan Fayyaz Parkar rayhanparkar@gmail.com 25110791 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering60 60 64 184

75 Abdul Aziz Jamil Hamdare abdulazizadis8c@gmail.com 25110178 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering58 67 57 182

76 YUGAL SANDIP BHORTAKE sandipqatar@gmail.com 25110202 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering63 59 60 182

77 Sreepad Vijay Kulkarni sreepadkulkarni.k@gmail.com 25110134 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering55 59 67 181

78 Mohsin Zainuddin Ghadialyghadialymz52@gmail.com 25110373 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering56 56 68 180



79 SHINDE ADHYAYAN VINODshinde.vinod15@gmail.com 25110176 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering60 61 58 179

80 Atharva Santosh Bhujbal atharvas.bhujbal07@gmail.com 25110365 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering57 60 61 178

81 Varuna Singh singhvaruna2k6@gmail.com 25110060 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering61 61 55 177

82 TAMBOLI AMAAN SHAFEEULLAshafitamboli@gmail.com 25110030 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering57 60 60 177

83 sawant sarth prakash sawantsarth96@gmail.com 25110277 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering57 54 66 177

84 SAMIRAN RAJESH JADHAV samiranrajesh15@gmail.com 25110655 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering62 54 59 175

85 zahid ziya haque 25110807 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering65 47 61 173

86 Shravani Sanjay Bendale shravanibendale887@gmail.com 25110482 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering56 47 70 173

87 CHARATE AARYA ASHISH ashish.charate@gmail.com 25110101 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering50 63 57 170

88 Sparsh Santosh Dive sparsh.dive007@gmail.com 25110342 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering64 47 58 169

89 Shaikh Ebrahim Rahim ebrahimshaikh350@gmail.com 25110575 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering55 46 63 164

90 KASHVEE SHARMA bsujeet@ymail.com 25110436 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering54 51 55 160

91 Jay Satish Sabale j7176945@gmail.com 25110367 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering55 45 60 160

92 Prajyot Pandharinath Jadhavprajyotjadv@gmail.com 25110227 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering58 46 55 159

93 mohd zaid khan 25110819 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering57 46 55 158

94 SANAT NIKESH NAGPURKARsanat.nagpurkar@gmail.com 25110062 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering58 48 51 157

95 MEVDA SAUD MOHMED SOYABsaudshoaib12@gmail.com 25110130 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering51 45 61 157

96 Kartik Shyamrao Salunke kartiksalunke3010@gmail.com 25110609 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering53 48 53 154

97 Sinalkar Samar Mahendra samarjayu1325@gmail.com 25110598 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering42 54 55 151

98 PETKAR ARYA AMOL aryaamolpetkar@gmail.com 25110407 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering39 46 53 138

99 Gargi Dipak Kelkar dipakkelkar123@gmail.com 25110250 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering43 35 56 134

100 MORE NARENDRA SANDEEPnarendra.s.more278@gmail.com 25110284 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering39 41 43 123

101 Anirudh Ajit Chandra anirudhchandra81@gmail.com 25110122 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering41 43 37 121

102 Shinde Pramesh Satish pramesh.shinde101@gmail.com 25110570 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering39 35 38 112

Instru Allotment List

1 SAMARTH DIXIT lalitkdixit@gmail.com 25110350 Instrumentation and Control Engineering95 95 96 286

2 Aditya Abhijeet Salokhe adityasalokhe26@gmail.com 25110503 Instrumentation and Control Engineering90 94 95 279

3 SAHIL JOSHI sahilj080807@gmail.com 25110072 Instrumentation and Control Engineering88 94 95 277

Instru Waiting List

1 Daniel Hyde Carneiro kingsley_c@hotmail.com 25110531 Instrumentation and Control Engineering93 93 90 276

2 OM UDAY BARGE omudaybarge@gmail.com 25110397 Instrumentation and Control Engineering90 90 94 274

3 SIDDHARTH NISHIT RAVALIAravaliasiddharth35@gmail.com 25110075 Instrumentation and Control Engineering83 93 91 267



4 Tanvi Pawar 25110405 Computer Science and Engineering 84 90.17 90.67 264.84

5 Ranvijay singh Rathore 25110074 Instrumentation and Control Engineering91 89 75 255

6 ARCHIE  PATEL patelarchie60@gmail.com 25110409 Instrumentation and Control Engineering82 88 85 255

7 SAI VENKATA RUDRA VASIREDDYrvasireddy568@gmail.com 25110406 Instrumentation and Control Engineering80 88 85 253

8 KHAN MOHD ADNAN RIAZ AHMEDkhanmdadnan047@gmail.com 25110717 Instrumentation and Control Engineering79 88 85 252

9 SHAH MOHAMMAD SAAD KHURSHID AHMEDmdsaadshah24@gmail.com 25110718 Instrumentation and Control Engineering79 85 87 251

10 Shourya Mohite mohiteshourya4@gmail.com 25110086 Instrumentation and Control Engineering70 82 85 237

11 Shubham Singh shaili_56@yahoo.com 25110580 Instrumentation and Control Engineering73 79 85 237

12 RITISHA MANGESH SATPUTEmmsatpute@gmail.com 2025000609Instrumentation and Control Engineering81 55 94 230

13 SHUBHANKAR BHUSARI shubunbhusari2007@gmail.com 25110058 Instrumentation and Control Engineering66 76 85 227

14 Atharva Sachin Gosavi sachinbgosavi@gmail.com 25110312 Instrumentation and Control Engineering88 55 80 223

15 RISHAV PARASHAR sarbaniparashar@gmail.com 25110117 Instrumentation and Control Engineering72 70 79 221

16 Masira Ayaz Ahmed Shaikh 25110659 Instrumentation and Control Engineering76 65 68 209

17 SHRIHAN KEDAR KULKARNIshrihan736@gmail.com 25110504 Instrumentation and Control Engineering69 75 62 206

18 ABHISHEK BIJJARGI abhishekbijjarji@gmail.com 25110430 Instrumentation and Control Engineering70 58 78 206

19 CHINTALAPUDI JASWANTHg506608370@gmail.com 25110022 Instrumentation and Control Engineering70 70 61.11 201.11

20 PURVI SHESHACHAL KULKARNIpurvisheshachal@gmail.com 25110410 Instrumentation and Control Engineering70 70 61 201

21 NAKSHATRA ROHITKUMAR PATILnakshatra2202@gmail.com 25110526 Instrumentation and Control Engineering65 66 68 199

22 AVI MUNDRA mundraharish79@gmail.com 25110213 Instrumentation and Control Engineering59 64 73 196

23 JANNAT MOHAMMED AZIM QURESHIazimqureshi75@gmail.com 25110279 Instrumentation and Control Engineering53 60 79 192

24 HRIDA RAJESH PATTANSHETTIhrpattanshetti07@gmail.com 25110697 Instrumentation and Control Engineering61 53 78 192

25 MANSI BHUSHAN CHAUDHARIbdchaudhari76@gmail.com 25110231 Instrumentation and Control Engineering63 69 56 188

26 Mrunmai Mahesh Lakhe mrunmailakhe@gmail.com 2025000611Instrumentation and Control Engineering45 63 79 187

27 Swanandi Rajendra Garudkargarudkar1@rediffmail.com 25110347 Instrumentation and Control Engineering67 54 65 186

28 Rayhan Fayyaz Parkar rayhanparkar@gmail.com 25110791 Instrumentation and Control Engineering60 60 64 184

29 Abdul Aziz Jamil Hamdare abdulazizadis8c@gmail.com 25110178 Instrumentation and Control Engineering58 67 57 182

30 Sreepad Vijay Kulkarni sreepadkulkarni.k@gmail.com 25110134 Instrumentation and Control Engineering55 59 67 181

31 Bhujbal Atharva Santosh 25110365 Instrumentation and Control Engineering57 60 61 178

32 Varuna Singh singhvaruna2k6@gmail.com 25110060 Instrumentation and Control Engineering61 61 55 177

33 TAMBOLI AMAAN SHAFEEULLAshafitamboli@gmail.com 25110030 Instrumentation and Control Engineering57 60 60 177

34 SAMIRAN RAJESH JADHAV samiranrajesh15@gmail.com 25110655 Instrumentation and Control Engineering62 54 59 175

35 CHARATE AARYA ASHISH ashish.charate@gmail.com 25110101 Instrumentation and Control Engineering50 63 57 170

36 KASHVEE SHARMA bsujeet@ymail.com 25110436 Instrumentation and Control Engineering54 51 55 160

37 Jay Satish Sabale j7176945@gmail.com 25110367 Instrumentation and Control Engineering55 45 60 160



38 SANAT NIKESH NAGPURKARsanat.nagpurkar@gmail.com 25110062 Instrumentation and Control Engineering58 48 51 157

39 MEVDA SAUD MOHMED SOYABsaudshoaib12@gmail.com 25110130 Instrumentation and Control Engineering51 45 61 157

40 Kartik Shyamrao Salunke kartiksalunke3010@gmail.com 25110609 Instrumentation and Control Engineering53 48 53 154

41 Sinalkar Samar Mahendra samarjayu1325@gmail.com 25110598 Instrumentation and Control Engineering42 54 55 151

42 PETKAR ARYA AMOL aryaamolpetkar@gmail.com 25110407 Instrumentation and Control Engineering39 46 53 138

43 Gargi Dipak Kelkar dipakkelkar123@gmail.com 25110250 Instrumentation and Control Engineering43 35 56 134

44 MORE NARENDRA SANDEEPnarendra.s.more278@gmail.com 25110284 Instrumentation and Control Engineering39 41 43 123

Mechanical Allotment List

1 BHUVANESH ABHIJIT CHAUDHARIbhuvaneshabhijitchaudhari@gmail.com25110352 Mechanical Engineering 95 92 92 279

2 SAHIL JOSHI sahilj080807@gmail.com 25110072 Mechanical Engineering 88 94 95 277

3 Devdatta Pankaj Hedaoo devhedaoo15@gmail.com 25110707 Mechanical Engineering 87 92 98 277

4 Daniel Hyde Carneiro kingsley_c@hotmail.com 25110531 Mechanical Engineering 93 93 90 276

5 OM UDAY BARGE omudaybarge@gmail.com 25110397 Mechanical Engineering 90 90 94 274

6 SIDDHARTH NISHIT RAVALIAravaliasiddharth35@gmail.com 25110075 Mechanical Engineering 83 93 91 267

7 SAMARTH NITIN DESAI nitindesai9@gmail.com 25110228 Mechanical Engineering 91 80 94 265

8 Aqdas Azad Shahab aqdas.shahab06@gmail.com 25110735 Mechanical Engineering 81 89 89 259

Mechanical Waiting List

1 PATIL ADITYA SANDEEP sandeep010182@gmail.com 25110584 Mechanical Engineering 70 95 93 258

2 Ranvijay singh Rathore 25110074 Mechanical Engineering 91 89 75 255

3 ARCHIE  PATEL patelarchie60@gmail.com 25110409 Mechanical Engineering 82 88 85 255

4 SAI VENKATA RUDRA VASIREDDYrvasireddy568@gmail.com 25110406 Mechanical Engineering 80 88 85 253

5 KHAN MOHD ADNAN RIAZ AHMEDkhanmdadnan047@gmail.com 25110717 Mechanical Engineering 79 88 85 252

6 Bhumika Sameer Mahajan kolhebhavana@yahoo.com 25110153 Mechanical Engineering 83 82 87 252

7 SHAH MOHAMMAD SAAD KHURSHID AHMEDmdsaadshah24@gmail.com 25110718 Mechanical Engineering 79 85 87 251

8 MOHIT MANDAR KAVTHANKARmmkomg.1101@gmail.com 25110115 Mechanical Engineering 87 75 89 251

9 Munir Nasiruddin Shaikh 127.munirshaikh@gmail.com 25110782 Mechanical Engineering 85 95 65 245

10 Albin Thomas Samuel albintsam99999@gmail.com 25110660 Mechanical Engineering 81 75 88 244

11 Shourya Mohite mohiteshourya4@gmail.com 25110086 Mechanical Engineering 70 82 85 237

12 RITISHA MANGESH SATPUTEmmsatpute@gmail.com 2025000609Mechanical Engineering 81 55 94 230

13 Pabalkar Adit Sarang rashmipabalkar@gmail.com 25110142 Mechanical Engineering 70 74 84 228

14 SHUBHANKAR BHUSARI shubunbhusari2007@gmail.com 25110058 Mechanical Engineering 66 76 85 227

15 NICKUNJ UTKARSH BALLALbnickunj@gmail.com 25110590 Mechanical Engineering 58 80 87 225



16 RISHAV PARASHAR sarbaniparashar@gmail.com 25110117 Mechanical Engineering 72 70 79 221

17 Ethan Gabriel Felix jesufj@hotmail.com 25110051 Mechanical Engineering 81 65 73 219

18 Masira Ayaz Ahmed Shaikh 25110659 Mechanical Engineering 76 65 68 209

19 Bhatt Advait Manjunath bhattms03@gmail.com 25110665 Mechanical Engineering 56 65 86 207

20 ABHISHEK BIJJARGI abhishekbijjarji@gmail.com 25110430 Mechanical Engineering 70 58 78 206

21 CHINTALAPUDI JASWANTHg506608370@gmail.com 25110022 Mechanical Engineering 70 70 61.11 201.11

22 PURVI SHESHACHAL KULKARNIpurvisheshachal@gmail.com 25110410 Mechanical Engineering 70 70 61 201

23 senapati aditya narayan raoaditya.rao2106@gmail.com 25110579 Mechanical Engineering 70 64 66 200

24 JANNAT MOHAMMED AZIM QURESHIazimqureshi75@gmail.com 25110279 Mechanical Engineering 53 60 79 192

25 Dhruva Srinivas ggdhruva@gmail.com 25110480 Mechanical Engineering 55 75 59 189

26 Mustafa Liyakat Abbas Ali mustafaliyakat10@gmail.com 25110460 Mechanical Engineering 70 55 64 189

27 MANSI BHUSHAN CHAUDHARIbdchaudhari76@gmail.com 25110231 Mechanical Engineering 63 69 56 188

28 Harshit Sandip Gahukar sandipsgahukar@gmail.com 25110666 Mechanical Engineering 67 53 68 188

29 Swanandi Rajendra Garudkargarudkar1@rediffmail.com 25110347 Mechanical Engineering 67 54 65 186

30 ATHARVA MANGESH YEROLKARyerolkar.atharva@gmail.com 25110040 Mechanical Engineering 61 46 79 186

31 Rayhan Fayyaz Parkar rayhanparkar@gmail.com 25110791 Mechanical Engineering 60 60 64 184

32 YUGAL SANDIP BHORTAKE sandipqatar@gmail.com 25110202 Mechanical Engineering 63 59 60 182

33 Sreepad Vijay Kulkarni sreepadkulkarni.k@gmail.com 25110134 Mechanical Engineering 55 59 67 181

34 SHINDE ADHYAYAN VINODshinde.vinod15@gmail.com 25110176 Mechanical Engineering 60 61 58 179

35 Atharva Santosh Bhujbal atharvas.bhujbal07@gmail.com 25110365 Mechanical Engineering 57 60 61 178

36 Varuna Singh singhvaruna2k6@gmail.com 25110060 Mechanical Engineering 61 61 55 177

37 TAMBOLI AMAAN SHAFEEULLAshafitamboli@gmail.com 25110030 Mechanical Engineering 57 60 60 177

38 sawant sarth prakash sawantsarth96@gmail.com 25110277 Mechanical Engineering 57 54 66 177

39 SAMIRAN RAJESH JADHAV samiranrajesh15@gmail.com 25110655 Mechanical Engineering 62 54 59 175

40 Sparsh Santosh Dive sparsh.dive007@gmail.com 25110342 Mechanical Engineering 64 47 58 169

41 Shaikh Ebrahim Rahim ebrahimshaikh350@gmail.com 25110575 Mechanical Engineering 55 46 63 164

42 KASHVEE SHARMA bsujeet@ymail.com 25110436 Mechanical Engineering 54 51 55 160

43 Jay Satish Sabale j7176945@gmail.com 25110367 Mechanical Engineering 55 45 60 160

44 SANAT NIKESH NAGPURKARsanat.nagpurkar@gmail.com 25110062 Mechanical Engineering 58 48 51 157

45 MEVDA SAUD MOHMED SOYABsaudshoaib12@gmail.com 25110130 Mechanical Engineering 51 45 61 157

46 Kartik Shyamrao Salunke kartiksalunke3010@gmail.com 25110609 Mechanical Engineering 53 48 53 154

47 Sinalkar Samar Mahendra samarjayu1325@gmail.com 25110598 Mechanical Engineering 42 54 55 151

48 BILAL MOHAMMED TANVEER SHAIKHtanveer812@gmail.com 25110029 Mechanical Engineering 48 52 48 148

49 PETKAR ARYA AMOL aryaamolpetkar@gmail.com 25110407 Mechanical Engineering 39 46 53 138



50 SAIRAJ ANIL DAREKAR sairajomganil@gmail.com 25110405 Mechanical Engineering 38 58 41 137

51 Gargi Dipak Kelkar dipakkelkar123@gmail.com 25110250 Mechanical Engineering 43 35 56 134

52 MORE NARENDRA SANDEEPnarendra.s.more278@gmail.com 25110284 Mechanical Engineering 39 41 43 123

53 Anirudh Ajit Chandra anirudhchandra81@gmail.com 25110122 Mechanical Engineering 41 43 37 121

Manufacturing Allotment List

1 SAMARTH DIXIT lalitkdixit@gmail.com 25110350 Manufacturing Science and Engineering95 95 96 286

2 SAHIL JOSHI sahilj080807@gmail.com 25110072 Manufacturing Science and Engineering88 94 95 277

3 Devdatta Pankaj Hedaoo devhedaoo15@gmail.com 25110707 Manufacturing Science and Engineering87 92 98 277

4 OM UDAY BARGE omudaybarge@gmail.com 25110397 Manufacturing Science and Engineering90 90 94 274

Manufacturing Waiting List

1 SIDDHARTH NISHIT RAVALIAravaliasiddharth35@gmail.com 25110075 Manufacturing Science and Engineering83 93 91 267

2 Ranvijay singh Rathore 25110074 Manufacturing Science and Engineering91 89 75 255

3 ARCHIE  PATEL patelarchie60@gmail.com 25110409 Manufacturing Science and Engineering82 88 85 255

4 SAI VENKATA RUDRA VASIREDDYrvasireddy568@gmail.com 25110406 Manufacturing Science and Engineering80 88 85 253

5 KHAN MOHD ADNAN RIAZ AHMEDkhanmdadnan047@gmail.com 25110717 Manufacturing Science and Engineering79 88 85 252

6 SHAH MOHAMMAD SAAD KHURSHID AHMEDmdsaadshah24@gmail.com 25110718 Manufacturing Science and Engineering79 85 87 251

7 RISHAV PARASHAR sarbaniparashar@gmail.com 25110117 Manufacturing Science and Engineering72 70 79 221

8 ABHISHEK BIJJARGI abhishekbijjarji@gmail.com 25110430 Manufacturing Science and Engineering70 58 78 206

9 CHINTALAPUDI JASWANTHg506608370@gmail.com 25110022 Manufacturing Science and Engineering70 70 61.11 201.11

10 PURVI SHESHACHAL KULKARNIpurvisheshachal@gmail.com 25110410 Manufacturing Science and Engineering70 70 61 201

11 JANNAT MOHAMMED AZIM QURESHIazimqureshi75@gmail.com 25110279 Manufacturing Science and Engineering53 60 79 192

12 MANSI BHUSHAN CHAUDHARIbdchaudhari76@gmail.com 25110231 Manufacturing Science and Engineering63 69 56 188

13 Mrunmai Mahesh Lakhe mrunmailakhe@gmail.com 2025000611Manufacturing Science and Engineering45 63 79 187

14 Swanandi Rajendra Garudkargarudkar1@rediffmail.com 25110347 Manufacturing Science and Engineering67 54 65 186

15 Abdul Aziz Jamil Hamdare abdulazizadis8c@gmail.com 25110178 Manufacturing Science and Engineering58 67 57 182

16 Sreepad Vijay Kulkarni sreepadkulkarni.k@gmail.com 25110134 Manufacturing Science and Engineering55 59 67 181

17 Varuna Singh singhvaruna2k6@gmail.com 25110060 Manufacturing Science and Engineering61 61 55 177

18 TAMBOLI AMAAN SHAFEEULLAshafitamboli@gmail.com 25110030 Manufacturing Science and Engineering57 60 60 177

19 SAMIRAN RAJESH JADHAV samiranrajesh15@gmail.com 25110655 Manufacturing Science and Engineering62 54 59 175

20 KASHVEE SHARMA bsujeet@ymail.com 25110436 Manufacturing Science and Engineering54 51 55 160

21 SANAT NIKESH NAGPURKARsanat.nagpurkar@gmail.com 25110062 Manufacturing Science and Engineering58 48 51 157

22 MEVDA SAUD MOHMED SOYABsaudshoaib12@gmail.com 25110130 Manufacturing Science and Engineering51 45 61 157



23 Kartik Shyamrao Salunke kartiksalunke3010@gmail.com 25110609 Manufacturing Science and Engineering53 48 53 154

24 Sinalkar Samar Mahendra samarjayu1325@gmail.com 25110598 Manufacturing Science and Engineering42 54 55 151

25 PETKAR ARYA AMOL aryaamolpetkar@gmail.com 25110407 Manufacturing Science and Engineering39 46 53 138

26 SAIRAJ ANIL DAREKAR sairajomganil@gmail.com 25110405 Manufacturing Science and Engineering38 58 41 137

27 MORE NARENDRA SANDEEPnarendra.s.more278@gmail.com 25110284 Manufacturing Science and Engineering39 41 43 123

Meta Allotment List

1 OM UDAY BARGE omudaybarge@gmail.com 25110397 Metallurgy and Material Technology90 90 94 274

2 Ranvijay singh Rathore 25110074 Metallurgy and Material Technology91 89 75 255

3 ARCHIE  PATEL patelarchie60@gmail.com 25110409 Metallurgy and Material Technology82 88 85 255

4 SAI VENKATA RUDRA VASIREDDYrvasireddy568@gmail.com 25110406 Metallurgy and Material Technology80 88 85 253

Meta Waiting List

1 RITISHA MANGESH SATPUTEmmsatpute@gmail.com 2025000609Metallurgy and Material Technology81 55 94 230

2 RISHAV PARASHAR sarbaniparashar@gmail.com 25110117 Metallurgy and Material Technology72 70 79 221

3 Masira Ayaz Ahmed Shaikh 25110659 Metallurgy and Material Technology76 65 68 209

4 ABHISHEK BIJJARGI abhishekbijjarji@gmail.com 25110430 Metallurgy and Material Technology70 58 78 206

5 PURVI SHESHACHAL KULKARNIpurvisheshachal@gmail.com 25110410 Metallurgy and Material Technology70 70 61 201

6 Swanandi Rajendra Garudkargarudkar1@rediffmail.com 25110347 Metallurgy and Material Technology67 54 65 186

7 TAMBOLI AMAAN SHAFEEULLAshafitamboli@gmail.com 25110030 Metallurgy and Material Technology57 60 60 177

8 SAMIRAN RAJESH JADHAV samiranrajesh15@gmail.com 25110655 Metallurgy and Material Technology62 54 59 175

9 MOHAMMAD AFFAAN ZUBAIRzubairahmad1977@gmail.com 25110042 Metallurgy and Material Technology61 45 52 158

10 Kartik Shyamrao Salunke kartiksalunke3010@gmail.com 25110609 Metallurgy and Material Technology53 48 53 154

11 Sinalkar Samar Mahendra samarjayu1325@gmail.com 25110598 Metallurgy and Material Technology42 54 55 151

12 PETKAR ARYA AMOL aryaamolpetkar@gmail.com 25110407 Metallurgy and Material Technology39 46 53 138

13 MORE NARENDRA SANDEEPnarendra.s.more278@gmail.com 25110284 Metallurgy and Material Technology39 41 43 123


